
Show #202309: AzVRHA Fall Works #2 (9/17/2023)

100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green Grace Green18.00

2 142 Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry Kiersten Fry16.00

3 147 Pepnchex Pete Logan Clark Brandon Clark10.00

4 133 Spicy Trinity Gonzalez Rebecca or Robert 6.00

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry 72.00 Kiersten Fry6.00

2 105 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 70.00 Grace Green5.00

3 129 Little Yellow Vett Mckenzie Kasper 65.00 Mckenzie Kasper4.00

4 128 Shiners Chic N Mckenzie Kasper 56.00 Tod Christensen3.00

5 147 Pepnchex Pete Logan Clark 54.00 Brandon Clark2.00

OP1 6 133 Spicy Trinity Gonzalez 66.00 Rebecca or Robert 1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 77.00 Grace Green8.00

2 121 The Berry First Daisy Howell 75.50 Daisy Howell7.00

3 129 Little Yellow Vett Mckenzie Kasper 73.50 Mckenzie Kasper6.00

4 142 Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry 71.00 Kiersten Fry5.00

5 128 Shiners Chic N Mckenzie Kasper 67.50 Tod Christensen4.00

6 155 Stud Muffin Kylynn Bryson 61.50 Kylynn Bryson3.00

OP1 7 147 Pepnchex Pete Logan Clark 67.50 Brandon Clark2.00

OP1 8 133 Spicy Trinity Gonzalez 65.50 Rebecca or Robert 1.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 76.50 Grace Green8.00

2 129 Little Yellow Vett Mckenzie Kasper 74.00 Mckenzie Kasper7.00

3 147 Pepnchex Pete Logan Clark 69.50 Brandon Clark6.00

4 121 The Berry First Daisy Howell 67.50 Daisy Howell5.00

5 128 Shiners Chic N Mckenzie Kasper 66.50 Tod Christensen4.00

6 142 Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry 66.00 Kiersten Fry3.00

7 133 Spicy Trinity Gonzalez 64.00 Rebecca or Robert 2.00

OP1 8 155 Stud Muffin Kylynn Bryson 65.50 Kylynn Bryson1.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 72.50 Grace Green4.00

2 142 Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry 71.00 Kiersten Fry3.00

3 147 Pepnchex Pete Logan Clark 64.00 Brandon Clark2.00

4 133 Spicy Trinity Gonzalez 56.50 Rebecca or Robert 1.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry 73.50 Kiersten Fry4.00

2 105 Hi Smokin Cat Grace Green 72.50 Grace Green3.00

3 133 Spicy Trinity Gonzalez 70.00 Rebecca or Robert 2.00

OP1 4 147 Pepnchex Pete Logan Clark 66.00 Brandon Clark1.00
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200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 Shesa Quick Lady Leigh Barthen Leigh Barthen9.00

2 138 Docs Ransom Demand Elaine Pawlowski Elaine Pawlowski6.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

OP1 1 125 Shesa Quick Lady Leigh Barthen 67.00 Leigh Barthen2.00

OP1 2 138 Docs Ransom Demand Elaine Pawlowski 62.00 Elaine Pawlowski1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 Shesa Quick Lady Leigh Barthen 59.00 Leigh Barthen2.00

OP1 2 138 Docs Ransom Demand Elaine Pawlowski 59.00 Elaine Pawlowski1.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 Shesa Quick Lady Leigh Barthen 70.00 Leigh Barthen2.00

2 138 Docs Ransom Demand Elaine Pawlowski 65.50 Elaine Pawlowski1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Docs Ransom Demand Elaine Pawlowski 70.50 Elaine Pawlowski2.00

2 125 Shesa Quick Lady Leigh Barthen 70.00 Leigh Barthen1.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 Shesa Quick Lady Leigh Barthen 72.00 Leigh Barthen2.00

OP2 2 138 Docs Ransom Demand Elaine Pawlowski 63.50 Elaine Pawlowski1.00

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Nics Blacksmith Christine McClammy Christine McClammy$90.00 10.00

2 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall Carri Or Bodie Hall5.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Nics Blacksmith Christine McClammy 70.00 Christine McClammy$19.50 3.00

2 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 68.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall2.00

3 139 Roosters Reminicgold John L Fisher 58.00 Barbara N Or John L Fisher1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 139 Roosters Reminicgold John L Fisher 68.50 Barbara N Or John L Fisher$19.50 3.00

2 101 Nics Blacksmith Christine McClammy 67.50 Christine McClammy2.00

3 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 58.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Nics Blacksmith Christine McClammy 67.50 Christine McClammy$19.50 3.00

2 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 65.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall2.00

OP1 3 139 Roosters Reminicgold John L Fisher 71.00 Barbara N Or John L Fisher1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Nics Blacksmith Christine McClammy 72.50 Christine McClammy$18.00 2.00
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2 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 72.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Nics Blacksmith Christine McClammy 69.50 Christine McClammy$18.00 2.00

2 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 67.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

321. WSVRHA ICUTJH: Intermediate Amateur Junior Horse Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 68.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

322. WSVRHA IRNWJH: Intermediate Amateur Junior Horse Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 58.00 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

323. WSVRHA ICWJH: Intermediate Amateur Junior Horse Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 65.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

324. WSVRHA IRRJH: Intermediate Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 72.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

325. WSVRHA IRTLJH: Intermediate Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Pretty Boy Ace Bodie Hall 67.50 Carri Or Bodie Hall1.00

400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria Carol Echeverria$90.00 9.00

2 136 Senor Dun It Allison Brakatselos Allison Brakatselos6.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 70.00 Carol Echeverria$19.50 3.00

2 136 Senor Dun It Allison Brakatselos 65.00 Allison Brakatselos2.00

OP1 3 153 Pepe Merada Debbie Tannehill 63.00 Debbie Tannehill1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 70.50 Carol Echeverria$18.00 2.00

2 136 Senor Dun It Allison Brakatselos 68.50 Allison Brakatselos1.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 69.00 Carol Echeverria$18.00 2.00

2 136 Senor Dun It Allison Brakatselos 64.50 Allison Brakatselos1.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 Senor Dun It Allison Brakatselos 75.00 Allison Brakatselos$18.00 2.00

2 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 72.50 Carol Echeverria1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 68.00 Carol Echeverria$18.00 2.00

OP1 2 136 Senor Dun It Allison Brakatselos 69.50 Allison Brakatselos1.00

411. WSVRHA LCUTS: Limited Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 70.00 Carol Echeverria1.00

412. WSVRHA LRNWS: Limited Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 70.50 Carol Echeverria1.00

413. WSVRHA LCWS: Limited Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 0.00 Carol Echeverria0.00

0 107 Miss Millie Montana Debbie Tannehill 0.00 Debbie Tannehill0.00

414. WSVRHA LRRS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 72.50 Carol Echeverria1.00

415. WSVRHA LRTLS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Master Pryor Carol Echeverria 68.00 Carol Echeverria1.00

500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Caymus Pepto Brandon Clark Brandon Clark$82.50 5.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Caymus Pepto Brandon Clark 71.00 Brandon Clark$16.50 1.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Caymus Pepto Brandon Clark 73.00 Brandon Clark$18.00 2.00

2 141 Starlights Gunner Amy S Finley 71.50 Amy S Finley1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 141 Starlights Gunner Amy S Finley 66.50 Amy S Finley$18.00 2.00

2 148 Caymus Pepto Brandon Clark 66.50 Brandon Clark1.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Caymus Pepto Brandon Clark 71.50 Brandon Clark$16.50 1.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Caymus Pepto Brandon Clark 74.50 Brandon Clark$16.50 1.00

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer Vaqueros Venture$90.00 10.00

2 103 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer Vaqueros Venture5.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Sheza Voodoo Doctor Karen Stallings 73.00 Karen Stallings$13.50 8.00

2 104 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 72.50 Vaqueros Venture$8.10 7.00

3 146 Smart Taffy Boon Bob Grant 71.00 Jeffrey Heyer$5.40 6.00

4 150 Smarty Pantz Karen Stallings 70.00 Lisa A Clapp5.00

5 122 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant 66.00 Cynthia Baker4.00
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6 103 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 65.00 Vaqueros Venture3.00

7 149 Gunna Trash Talk Karen Stallings 62.50 Paula Drossman2.00

8 119 Voodoo Bunny Karen Stallings 62.00 Karen Stallings1.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 75.50 Vaqueros Venture$15.75 11.00

2 150 Smarty Pantz Karen Stallings 72.50 Lisa A Clapp$9.45 10.00

3 120 Sheza Voodoo Doctor Karen Stallings 71.50 Karen Stallings$6.30 9.00

4 103 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 67.00 Vaqueros Venture8.00

5 149 Gunna Trash Talk Karen Stallings 62.00 Paula Drossman7.00

OP1 6 122 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant 72.00 Cynthia Baker6.00

OP1 7 119 Voodoo Bunny Karen Stallings 68.50 Karen Stallings5.00

OP2 8 121 The Berry First Karen Stallings 72.00 Daisy Howell4.00

OP2 9 146 Smart Taffy Boon Bob Grant 68.00 Jeffrey Heyer3.00

OP2 10 151 RubyWoo Abigail Smith 64.00 Trevor Haught2.00

OP3 11 132 Call It Grace Bob Grant 60.00 Rebecca or Robert 1.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 65.50 Vaqueros Venture$15.75 11.00

2 103 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 60.50 Vaqueros Venture$9.45 10.00

OP2 3 122 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant 71.00 Cynthia Baker$6.30 9.00

OP2 4 146 Smart Taffy Boon Bob Grant 67.50 Jeffrey Heyer8.00

OP2 5 121 The Berry First Karen Stallings 67.50 Daisy Howell7.00

OP2 6 149 Gunna Trash Talk Karen Stallings 67.00 Paula Drossman6.00

OP2 7 119 Voodoo Bunny Karen Stallings 65.00 Karen Stallings5.00

OP2 8 150 Smarty Pantz Karen Stallings 64.50 Lisa A Clapp4.00

OP4 9T 132 Call It Grace Bob Grant 0.00 Rebecca or Robert 2.00

OP4 9T 151 RubyWoo Abigail Smith 0.00 Trevor Haught2.00

OP4 9T 120 Sheza Voodoo Doctor Karen Stallings 0.00 Karen Stallings2.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 75.00 Vaqueros Venture$19.50 3.00

2 103 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 72.00 Vaqueros Venture2.00

3 114 Tamsin Samantha Walker 66.50 Samantha Walker1.00

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 CR Tuff Taffy Alexis Spencer 70.50 Vaqueros Venture$19.50 3.00

2 114 Tamsin Samantha Walker 68.00 Samantha Walker2.00

OP1 3 103 Rebel Without Cause Alexis Spencer 61.50 Vaqueros Venture1.00

700. WSVRHA WTAA: Walk-Trot All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman Paula Drossman8.00

2 111 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson Darian Or Michael Morgan7.00

701. WSVRHA WTCUT: Walk-Trot Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 71.00 Paula Drossman2.00
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2 111 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 70.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan1.00

702. WSVRHA WTRNW: Walk-Trot Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 73.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan2.00

OP1 2 110 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 66.50 Paula Drossman1.00

703. WSVRHA WTCW: Walk-Trot Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 69.00 Paula Drossman2.00

2 111 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 68.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan1.00

704. WSVRHA WTRR: Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 75.00 Darian Or Michael Morgan2.00

2 110 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 72.50 Paula Drossman1.00

705. WSVRHA WTRTL: Walk-Trot Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Im Smart N Shiny Paula Drossman 72.00 Paula Drossman2.00

OP1 2 111 Sister Cielo Brooklynn Henson 69.50 Darian Or Michael Morgan1.00


